STAINLESS STEEL HANGING CONTROL PANEL
EKO PENSILE
Hanging control unit in AISI 304L stainless steel with rounded profiles,
ready for mounting of support arm. Rear door with opening up to 130°
with left hinges and stainless-steel lock. Two manoeuvring handles. No
internal plate. IP66 protection rating.
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
Type of steel AISI 304L Scotch-brite

0
FORATURA SNODO
PIERCED JOINT
Model Code
External dimensions
Kg*
No.
hinges
No.
closing
points
Door drill size
Certification
ModelW H D E F
mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm in. IP 66 IK 10 IP 69K UL type 1,12,4,4x EX 3G 3D
EKO HANGING 30 30 18 EP0300300180001 300 11.81 300 11.81 180 7.09 5,6 2 2 220 8.66 220 8.66 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 30 30 18
EKO HANGING 40 30 18 EP0400300180001 400 15.75 300 11.81 180 7.09 6,8 2 2 320 12.60 220 8.66 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 30 18
EKO HANGING 40 40 18 EP0400400180001 400 15.75 400 15.75 180 7.09 8,3 2 2 320 12.60 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 40 18
EKO HANGING 50 40 18 EP0500400180001 500 19.69 400 15.75 180 7.09 9,3 2 2 420 16.54 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 50 40 18
EKO HANGING 60 40 18 EP0600400180001 600 23.62 400 15.75 180 7.09 13,0 2 2 520 20.47 320 12.60 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 60 40 18
EKO HANGING 40 50 18 EP0400500180001 400 15.75 500 19.69 180 7.09 9,3 2 2 320 12.60 420 16.54 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 40 50 18
EKO HANGING 50 50 18 EP0500500180001 500 19.69 500 19.69 180 7.09 11,8 2 2 420 16.54 420 16.54 √ on request on request on request EKO HANGING 50 50 18
OPERATING UNIT MODEL EKO HANGING
* Net weight without packing material
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53